November 13, 2019

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2019 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 622 - Osaka MID Div.

Div Rep 2:

Week 10

Div Rep 3:

62201 NICO's SOX
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
9 * 07296
5 * 09657
4 = 08989
3 * 07495
5 * 06667
3 * 11416
9 * 06666
3 * 08387

Number Name

Okayasu, Yoshihiro
Momose, Ryoto
Okamoto, Sayaka
Kawabata, Ryuko
Higashira, Chikako
Yamamoto, Akihiro
Fujii, Kenta

Omura, Takaaki

62204 NICO's TAIL
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

9]

* 06475
* 11306
* 11307
11417
* 11418
* 11419
* 10451
* 11485

l\)-h-h\l()‘lcn-h-hl
*

L  Number Name

Okajima, Chikako
Mimura, Tomoharu
Kurozawa, Kazuma
Yamane, Yoshiyuki
Jyozen, Isamu
Horikawa, Yoshiko
Kihara, Kazuki
Noto, Tadayoshi

62202 Naughty "EIGHT"
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
3
2
4
7
6
5
4
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

10677
08992
08970
11420
02956
10040
09637
11486

Number Name

Ishihara, Keita
Tanimura, Makiko
Nakanishi, Yuki
Kayama, Nobuyuki
Higashiyama, Tomohiro
Kayou, Chizuko
Minamiguchi, Hiroshi

Takata, Shunsuke

62203 Meow Meow "EIGHT"
Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka

SL
8
7
5
1
1
2
2
4

11300
11301
10673
11303
11304
06364
07871
10676

Number Name

Inoue, Takashi
Sadakuni, Masaru
Mitsumoto, Jin
Nakado, Chiaki
Asai, Yuka
Watanabe, Asako
Mima, Michiko

Matsushita, Shinnosuke
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